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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Articlenumber
Color

Height

Width

Length

Weight
Material
Pieces per box
Ean piece

PYP.037096
Black

16 mm

325 mm

425 mm

600 g
Polyester

15

15

PRODUCTINFORMATION

rolt=x

If you?re looking for a robust tray that will withstand everyday use our Classic Plus Trays are for you! They

are ideal for intensive use. They are made out of high quality polyester with 27% fibreglass, which is

extremely durable, super strong and extra scratch resistant. The tray won?t break or chip, making it a safe

option to use during busy meals times. This tray is warp and heat resistant with a temperature range from

-50°C to +140°C. There is a 10 year anti breakage warranty on these trays. They are dishwasher and

sterilising sink safe. Very easy to separate and stackable as well. An antislip version of this Classic Plus

tray is also available.
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